
      
7200 W Camino Real, Suite 330 Boca Raton, FL 33433 
P: 561-453-1234 - F: 561-453-1238 
ClientSupport@AllianceLab.com 

Non-Medicare Patients: I hereby authorize Alliance Laboratories to furnish my designated insurance carrier the information on this form if necessary for reimbursement. I also authorize benefits to be payable to Alliance Laboratories. I 
understand that I am responsible for any amount not paid by insurance for reasons including, but not limited to, non-authorized services. I permit a copy of this authorization to be used in place of the original. 

Patient/Responsible Party Signature: __________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Dermatology/Podiatry 
Requisition 

True Partners in Laboratory Diagnostics 

Last Name 

Address Apt # 

City State Zip Code 

Phone Age DOB Sex 

Social Security # 

ACCOUNT INFORMATION 

Company Name 

City State 

Policy # Group # 

Medicare/ 
Medicaid # 

Referral # 

_____________________________
_____________________________ 
ICD-10 Codes: ______________________________ 

COLLECTION INFORMATION 
Collection          AM 

Date: _______/_______/______   Time: ___:____ PM 
 

JAR  TYPE / SITE 
 

A. FNA Site: __________________________Size: ____cm.
B. FNA Site: __________________________Size: ____cm.

 

CYTOLOGY 

 

PATIENT INFORMATION 

Zip Code 

Street Address 

Name of Insured 

MR/Chart #: 

Pt. Name:       AS1000 
____________________ 
Site: __________________ 
Jar#:  ______    

Pt. Name:       AS1000 
____________________ 
Site: _________________ 
Jar#:  ______ 

Pt. Name:       AS1000 
____________________ 
Site: _________________ 
Jar#:  _______     

MYCOLOGY EVALUATION 

For optimal results, collect both formalin, and 
unfixed specimens. If limited tissue is available, 
send specimen unfixed.         
Priority of testing Histology. 

 

WOUND CULTURE 
 Wound Culture and Sensitivity (Swab)
JAR           TYPE / SITE

A. _____________________________________________
    

SPECIMENS 

JAR       Type / Site 
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RULE OUT / SUSPECTED DIAGNOSIS   MARK SPECIMEN SITE 

BILLING INFORMATION 

HISTOLOGY BIOPSIES 

CLINICAL INFORMATION 

Pt. Name:       AS1000 
____________________ 
Site: _________________  
Jar#: ________   

Pt. Name:       AS1000 
____________________ 
Site: _________________ 
Jar#:  _______     

Pt. Name:       AS1000 
____________________ 
Site: _________________ 
Jar#: _______       

Pt. Name:       AS1000 
____________________ 
Site: _________________ 
Jar#: _________ 

Pt. Name:       AS1000 
____________________ 
Site: _________________ 
Jar#:  _______        

(A) SITE: ______________________________________________________
○ Punch Bx. ○ Shave Excision (Ink) ○ Alopecia Sections
○ Punch Excision (Ink) ○ Excision (Ink) ○ DIF
○ Shave Biopsy  ○ Curettage
Operative Findings: _______________________________________________
○ Nevus Atypical ○ SCC ○ FEP
○ Melanoma ○ AK ○ DF
○ BCC ○ SK ○ VV

(B) SITE: ______________________________________________________
○ Punch Bx. ○ Shave Excision (Ink) ○ Alopecia Sections
○ Punch Excision (Ink) ○ Excision (Ink) ○ DIF
○ Shave Biopsy  ○ Curettage
Operative Findings: _______________________________________________
○ Nevus Atypical ○ SCC ○ FEP
○ Melanoma ○ AK ○ DF
○ BCC ○ SK ○ VV

(C) SITE: ______________________________________________________
○ Punch Bx. ○ Shave Excision (Ink) ○ Alopecia Sections
○ Punch Excision (Ink) ○ Excision (Ink) ○ DIF
○ Shave Biopsy  ○ Curettage
Operative Findings: _______________________________________________
○ Nevus Atypical ○ SCC ○ FEP
○ Melanoma ○ AK ○ DF
○ BCC ○ SK ○ VV
 

A. __________________          

B. __________________     

C. __________________     

First Name 



Please indicate your Diagnosis Code selection on the front of this test requisition in the designated spaces under 
RULE OUT / SUSPECTED DIAGNOSIS – Diagnosis Codes (Required)”. 

ICD-10 Description 

Onychomycosis 

B35.1 
B35.8 
B35.9 
B37.2 
B37.9 

Tinea unguium (onychomycosis) 
Other dermatophytoses      
Dermatophytosis, unspecified      
Candidiasis of skin and nail      
Candidiasis, unspecified 

Diabetic Foot Infections - Geriatric Infections - General Skin & Soft Tissue Infections 

A49.01 
A49.02 
A49.8 
E09.621 
E10.621 
E10.622 
E11.621 
E13.621 
L08.9 
L98.9 
M60.073 
M60.074 
Z86.31 

Methicillin susceptible Staphylococcus aureus infection, unspecified site 
Methicillin resistant Staphylococcus aureus infection, unspecified site      
Other bacterial infections of unspecified site      
Drug or chemical induced diabetes mellitus with foot ulcer      
Type 1 diabetes mellitus with foot ulcer      
Type 1 diabetes mellitus with other skin ulcer      
Type 2 diabetes mellitus with foot ulcer      
Other specified diabetes mellitus with foot ulcer      
Local infection of the skin and subcutaneous tissue, unspecified      
Disorder of the skin and subcutaneous tissue, unspecified      
Infective myositis, right foot      
Infective myositis, left foot      
Personal history of diabetic foot ulcer 

Malignances 

C43.0 
C43.10 
C43.11 
C43.12 
C43.20 
C43.21 
C43.22 
C43.30 
C43.31 
C43.39 
C43.4 
C43.51 
C43.52 
C43.59 
C43.60 
C43.61 
C43.62 
C43.70 
C43.71 
C43.72 
C43.8 
C43.9 
C44.90 
C44.91 
C44.92 
C44.99 

Malignant melanoma of lip      
Malignant melanoma of unspecified eyelid, including canthus      
Malignant melanoma of right eyelid, including canthus      
Malignant melanoma of left eyelid, including canthus      
Malignant melanoma of unspecified ear and external auricular canal 
Malignant melanoma of right ear and external auricular canal      
Malignant melanoma of left ear and external auricular canal      
Malignant melanoma of unspecified part of face      
Malignant melanoma of nose      
Malignant melanoma of other parts of face      
Malignant melanoma of scalp and neck      
Malignant melanoma of anal skin      
Malignant melanoma of skin of breast      
Malignant melanoma of other part of trunk      
Malignant melanoma of unspecified upper limb, including shoulder   
Malignant melanoma of right upper limb, including shoulder      
Malignant melanoma of left upper limb, including shoulder      
Malignant melanoma of unspecified lower limb, including hip      
Malignant melanoma of right lower limb, including hip      
Malignant melanoma of left lower limb, including hip      
Malignant melanoma of overlapping sites of skin      
Malignant melanoma of skin, unspecified      
Unspecified malignant neoplasm of skin      
Basal cell carcinoma of skin, unspecified      
Squamous cell carcinoma of skin, unspecified      
Other specified malignant neoplasm of skin, unspecified 

This is a general, non-comprehensive guide for use by the healthcare provider to assist in the assignment of a diagnosis 
code to the laboratory testing ordered. The healthcare clinician must only order tests determined to be medically 
necessary for the diagnosis and treatment of the patient.  

Physicians must only order tests that they have determined are medically necessary for the diagnosis and treatment of a patient. Alliance Laboratories offers 
individual tests, as well as a limited number of customized panels. If you choose to order a panel, please make certain that each test is medically necessary. If you 
check off a panel as your choice, Alliance Laboratories understands that the physician has determined that all the component tests are medically necessary, and 
will perform, report and bill for all such component tests. 




