

P: 561-453-1234 - F: 561-453-1238

## **Dermatology/Podiatry** Requisition

True Partners in Laboratory Diagnostics

ALLIANCE

ClientSupport@AllianceLab.com							
PATIENT INFORMATION				C	COLLECTION	ON INFORMATION	
Last Name	First Name				ection e:/	/ Time: PM	
Address			Ap	ot #	ACCOUN	T INFORMATION	
City	State Z		Zip Code				
Phone	Sex	Age	DOB				
Social Security #	MR/Chart #:		•				
BILLING INFORMATION							
Name of Insured							
Company Name							
Street Address							
City	State		Zip Code				
Policy #	Group #	Group #					
Medicare/ Medicaid #  Referral #							
RULE OUT / SUSPECTED DIAGNOS	IS				MARK SP	ECIMEN SITE	
ICD-10 Codes:				(			
CLINICAL INFORMATION							
CLINICAL IN CITIMATION							
				<u> </u>	r 71	) b b	
				<u> </u>	1.		
HISTOLOGY B	IOPSIES						
(A) SITE:					(t )(=1)	(~)(~)	
Punch Bx.     Shave Excision (Ink)     Punch Excision (Ink)     Excision (Ink)	∘ Alope ∘ DIF	ecia Sectio	ons			<u>)                                    </u>	
○ Shave Biopsy ○ Curettage Operative Findings:				MY	COLOGY	EVALUATION	
Nevus Atypical     SCC     Melanoma    AK	∘ FEP ∘ DF		_	For optimal r	esults collect	both formalin, and	
∘ BCC ∘ SK	o VV			unfixed spec	imens. If limite	ed tissue is available,	
(B) SITE:  ○ Punch Bx.  ○ Shave Excision (Ink)	o Alope	ecia Sectio	ons	send specim Priority of tes	en untixea. sting Histology	<i>/</i> .	
<ul><li>Punch Excision (Ink)</li><li>Shave Biopsy</li><li>Curettage</li></ul>	o DIF			SPECIM	ENS	λ.	
Operative Findings:  o Nevus Atypical o SCC	∘ FEP		_			Histology w/ PAS Stain Fungal Culture	
o Melanoma o AK o BCC o SK	∘ <b>DF</b> ∘ <b>VV</b>			JAR T	ype / Site	ਜ਼ੋ ≷ਲ ਜ਼ੋਹ	
(C) SITE:				A		🗖 🗆	
<ul><li>Punch Bx.</li><li>Shave Excision (Ink)</li><li>Punch Excision (Ink)</li><li>Excision (Ink)</li></ul>	∘ Alope ∘ DIF	ecia Sectio	ons	В			
<ul> <li>Shave Biopsy</li> <li>Operative Findings:</li> </ul>							
Nevus Atypical     SCC     Melanoma	∘ FEP ∘ DF		_	6		_ • •	
∘ BCC ∘ SK	o VV						
CYTOLOGY			<b>—</b>		ID CULTU		
JAR TYPE / SITE  A. FNA Site:	Size: _	cm.	☐ Wound	d Culture and Se TYPE / SI		wab)	
B. FNA Site:	Size: _	cm.	A				
Pt. Name: AS1000 Pt. Name:	A	S1000	Pt. Name:	AS1000	Pt. Name:	AS1000	
Site: Site:			Site:	<del></del>	Site:		
Jar#: Jar#:		IANCE	Jar#:	ALLIANCE	Jar#:	4	
Pt. Name: AS1000 Pt. Name:	A	S1000	Pt. Name:	AS1000	Pt. Name:	AS1000	

Non-Medicare Patients: I hereby authorize Alliance Laboratories to furnish my designated insurance carrier the information on this form if necessary for reimbursement. I also authorize benefits to be payable to Alliance Laboratories. I understand that I am responsible for any amount not paid by insurance for reasons including, but not limited to, non-authorized services. I permit a copy of this authorization to be used in place of the original.

ALLIANCE

Site:

ALLIANCE

ALLIANCE

Jar#:

Please indicate your Diagnosis Code selection on the front of this test requisition in the designated spaces under RULE OUT / SUSPECTED DIAGNOSIS – Diagnosis Codes (Required)".

ICD-10	Description				
Onychomycosis					
B35.1	Tinea unguium (onychomycosis)				
B35.8	Other dermatophytoses				
B35.9	Dermatophytosis, unspecified				
B37.2	Candidiasis of skin and nail				
B37.9	Candidiasis, unspecified				
Diabetic Foot Infections - Geriatric Infections - General Skin & Soft Tissue Infections					
A49.01	Methicillin susceptible Staphylococcus aureus infection, unspecified site				
A49.02	Methicillin resistant Staphylococcus aureus infection, unspecified site				
A49.8	Other bacterial infections of unspecified site				
E09.621	Drug or chemical induced diabetes mellitus with foot ulcer				
E10.621	Type 1 diabetes mellitus with foot ulcer				
E10.622	Type 1 diabetes mellitus with other skin ulcer				
E11.621	Type 2 diabetes mellitus with foot ulcer				
E13.621	Other specified diabetes mellitus with foot ulcer				
L08.9	Local infection of the skin and subcutaneous tissue, unspecified				
L98.9	Disorder of the skin and subcutaneous tissue, unspecified				
M60.073	Infective myositis, right foot				
M60.074	Infective myositis, left foot				
Z86.31	Personal history of diabetic foot ulcer				
Malignances					
C43.0	Malignant melanoma of lip				
C43.10	Malignant melanoma of unspecified eyelid, including canthus				
C43.11	Malignant melanoma of right eyelid, including canthus				
C43.12	Malignant melanoma of left eyelid, including canthus				
C43.20	Malignant melanoma of unspecified ear and external auricular canal				
C43.21	Malignant melanoma of right ear and external auricular canal				
C43.22	Malignant melanoma of left ear and external auricular canal				
C43.30	Malignant melanoma of unspecified part of face				
C43.31	Malignant melanoma of nose				
C43.39	Malignant melanoma of other parts of face				
C43.4	Malignant melanoma of scalp and neck				
C43.51	Malignant melanoma of anal skin				
C43.52	Malignant melanoma of skin of breast				
C43.59	Malignant melanoma of other part of trunk				
C43.60	Malignant melanoma of unspecified upper limb, including shoulder				
C43.61	Malignant melanoma of right upper limb, including shoulder				
C43.62	Malignant melanoma of left upper limb, including shoulder				
C43.70	Malignant melanoma of unspecified lower limb, including hip				
C43.71	Malignant melanoma of right lower limb, including hip				
C43.72	Malignant melanoma of left lower limb, including hip				
C43.8	Malignant melanoma of overlapping sites of skin				
C43.9	Malignant melanoma of skin, unspecified				
C44.90	Unspecified malignant neoplasm of skin				
C44.91	Basal cell carcinoma of skin, unspecified				
C44.92	Squamous cell carcinoma of skin, unspecified				
C44.99	Other specified malignant neoplasm of skin, unspecified				

This is a general, non-comprehensive guide for use by the healthcare provider to assist in the assignment of a diagnosis code to the laboratory testing ordered. The healthcare clinician must only order tests determined to be medically necessary for the diagnosis and treatment of the patient.

Physicians must only order tests that they have determined are medically necessary for the diagnosis and treatment of a patient. Alliance Laboratories offers individual tests, as well as a limited number of customized panels. If you choose to order a panel, please make certain that each test is medically necessary. If you check off a panel as your choice, Alliance Laboratories understands that the physician has determined that all the component tests are medically necessary, and will perform, report and bill for all such component tests.